Ergebnisliste Bezirksmeisterschaft 2012 Luftgewehr

Jugend 1 weiblich

Platz Name
1 Trauner Johanna
2 Vajda Alina
3 Vajda Nadine
4  Geistberger Sarah
5 PrennlJulia

Jugend 1 mannlich

Platz Name

1
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Teufel Markus
Krenslehner Manfred
Hehenberger Michael
Prenn Lukas

Karrer Marcel

Pranzl Tobias
Dietinger Martin

Jugend 2 weiblich/ménnlich

Platz Name

1
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Garstenauer Michaela
Dietinger Nicole
Hehenberger Thomas
Purtauf Andreas
Fiedlberger Richard

Jungschiitzen weiblich

Platz Name
1 Hahn Sindy
2 Obermayer Anna

Jungschiitzen mannlich

Platz Name
1 Balber Nico
2  Petermaier Markus

3

Purtauf Michael

Junioren mannlich

Platz Name
1 Gschneidtner Bernhard
2 Dietinger Walter
3 Hamdan Manuel
4 Prenn Philipp
Damen
Platz Name
1 Steiner Sabrina
2 Mayer Michaela
3  Berger Claudia
4  Petermaier Sabine
5 Simayr Petra
6 Teufel Karin
7 Doringer Sylvia

Luftgewehr 20 Schul

Verein

SG Sierning

SG Steyr

SG Steyr

SG Sierning

ZS ASKO Reichraming

Luftgewehr 20 Schul

Verein

ATSV Laussa

SG Steyr

SG Ternberg

ZS ASKO Reichraming
SG Sierning

ATSV Laussa

SG Ternberg

Luftgewehr 20 Schul

Verein

SG Ternberg
SG Ternberg
SG Ternberg
SG Sierning
SG Steyr

Luftgewehr 40 Schul

Verein
SG Sierning
SG Sierning

Luftgewehr 40 Schul

Verein

SG Sierning
SG Sierning
SG Sierning

Luftgewehr 60 Schul®

Verein

ZS ASKO Reichraming
ZS ASKO Reichraming
SG Steyr

ZS ASKO Reichraming

Luftgewehr 40 Schuf
Verein

SG Steyr

ZS ASKO Reichraming
ZS ASKO Reichraming
SG Sierning

ATSV Laussa

ATSV Laussa

SV Post Steyr

89
92
90
78
80

92
92
85
85
84
76
65

87
84
81
76
15

80
76

84
93
89

95
88
90
83

94
97
93
84
82
84
75

91
88
80
87
85

93
87
83
78
78
79
72

89
91
85
75
58

76
85

89
86
84

86
91
85
89

93
91
92
85
89
78
86

Serien
Serien
Serien
Serien
86 73
73 79
Serien
92 91
85 90
85 88
Serien
88 89
88 85
95 82
88 79
Serien
92 95
93 93
88 92
89 90
89 94
83 82
85 75

91
89
92
86

92
91
81
88

Ergebnis
180
180
170
165
165

Ergebnis
185
179
168
163
162
155
137

Ergebnis
176
175
166
151

73

Ergebnis
315
313

Ergebnis
356
354
346

Ergebnis
541
532
525
513

Ergebnis
374
374
365
348
354
327
321
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Senioren 1 mannlich

Platz Name
1 Weis Reinhard
2 Ohlinger Hans-Peter
3 Simayr Leopold
4 Schonleitner Heinz
5 NuBbaumer Manfred
6 Eigner Martin
7  Karrer Paulus
8 NuRbaumer Thomas
9  Gruber Alois
10 Gruber Helmut
11 Gsollpointner Franz
12 Seimayr Harald
13  Gollner Erwin

Senioren 2 ménnlich

Platz Name
1 Burgholzer Rudolf
2 Pessenhofer Karl
3 Freinthaler Martin

Senioren 3 weiblich

Platz Name
1 Winkler Greti
2 Havlis Erika
3  Steindler Eva

Senioren 3 mannlich

Platz Name

1
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Polak Alfred

Bauer Erich
Kammleitner Josef
Kaltenberger Friedrich
Fellinger Alois
Lichtenberger Willi
Bretmaisser Heinz
Kopf Stefan
Zweckmayr Karl
Postlmayr Franz
Promberger Martin

Herren

Platz Name

1
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Balber Manfred
P6berl Thomas
Holzinger Gerhard
Heubusch Peter
Kothgassner Daniel
Brenner Johannes
Simayr Hannes
Brandecker Reinhard

Luftgewehr 40 Schul’

Verein

SG Steyr

SV Post Steyr

ATSV Laussa

Union Aschach

ZS ASKO Reichraming
Union Aschach

ZS ASKO Reichraming
ZS ASKO Reichraming
Union Aschach

ZS ASKO Reichraming
Union Aschach
Union Aschach

ATSV Laussa

Luftgewehr 40 Schul

Verein

SV Post Steyr
SG Mannlicher
SG Ternberg

Luftgewehr 30 Schul’

Verein

SG Steyr

SG Steyr

ZS ASKO Reichraming

Luftgewehr 30 Schul’

Verein

SG Steyr

SG Mannlicher
SG Mannlicher
SG Steyr
Union Aschach
SG Steyr

SG Steyr

ZS ASKO Reichraming
SG Ternberg
Union Aschach
SG Steyr

Luftgewehr 60 Schul®

Verein

SG Sierning

SG Ternberg

ATSV Laussa

SG Sierning

SG Ternberg

SG Sierning

ATSV Laussa

ZS ASKO Reichraming

94
95
92
87
88
90
89
88
86
88
79
83
78

94
85
77

96
92
92

100
97
97
95
95
95
95
93
92
87
84

96
96
89
88
89
91
88
91

95
93
94
90
90
89
90
90
85
86
86
80
79

86
89
84

93
93
86

98
97
96
98
96
93
92
90
94
86
77

97
93
94
93
87
93
89
92

Serien
95 95
93 90
95 88
96 93
86 93
88 90
88 88
90 86
88 88
87 80
92 76
84 84
89 84
Serien
93 92
88 91
77 92
Serien
94
92
93
Serien
99
99
100
98
95
96
92
93
90
84
79
Serien
96 93
91 90
93 91
93 92
93 94
87 88
86 87
92 93

95
93
90
93
87
90
88
89

96
96
92
90
89
88
89
92

Grunddurchgang
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3
559
549
549
539
537
527
549

Finale

97,0
95,5
95,5
84,5
93,1
89,0
87,8

0,0

Ergebnis
379
371
369
366
357
357
355
354
347
341
333
331
330

Ergebnis
365
353
330

Ergebnis
283
277
271

Ergebnis
297
293
293
291
286
284
279
276
276
257
240

Gesamt
inkl. Finale
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Mannschaftswertung

Platz

Name
1 Sierning 1
2 SG Steyr
3 7S ASKO Reichraming 1
4 Ternberg
5 ATSV Laussa
6 ZS ASKO Reichraming 2
7 Union Aschach
8 Post Steyr
9 Sierning 2

10 ZS ASKO Reichraming 3

Mannschaftswertung
Senioren 3

Platz

Name
1 SG Steyr 1
2 SG Mannlicher
3 SG Steyr 2
4 SG Steyr 3
5 ZS ASKO Reichraming
6 Union Aschach

Luftgewehr 40 Schul
Ergebnis
1107
1105
1097
1096
1080
1079
1070
1057
1056
1047

Luftgewehr 30 Schuf§

Ergebnis
588
586
563
560
547
543

Ergebnisliste Bezirksmeisterschaft 2012 Luftpistole

Damen
Platz Name
1 Wottawa Doris
2  Steiner Rosa
3  Steiner Sabrina
Herren
Platz Name
1 Camini Livio
2 Waurflinger Andreas
3  Holzinger Gerhard
4 Brandner Thomas

Senioren 1 méannlich

Platz
1
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Name

Simayr Leopold
Hlbner Gerhard
Halmich Oswald
Brunmayr Gerhard
Steiner Christian
Simayr Alfred

Senioren 2 mannlich

Platz Name

1

2
3
4

Garimort Karl
Gruber Helmut
Kagerer Robert
Bittendorfer Walter

Mannschaftswertung

Platz

Name
1 SG Steyr
2 HSV Huak Enns
3 GFM Steyr
4 ATSV Laussa

Luftpistole 40 SchuR

SG Steyr
SG Steyr
SG Steyr

Luftpistole 60 SchuR

SG Steyr

HSV Huak Enns

ATSV Laussa

ZS ASKO Reichraming

Luftpistole 40 SchuR

ATSV Laussa
SG Steyr

HSV Huak Enns
HSV Huak Enns
SG Steyr

ATSV Laussa

Luftpistole 40 SchuR

GFM Steyr
HSV Huak Enns
GFM Steyr
GFM Steyr

Luftpistole 40 SchuB

Ergebnis
1070
1043
1022
1007

89
79
81

93
88
82
78

88
93
87
90
78
84

89
86
84
84

85
87
76

93
91
83
82

90
93
87
81
87
77

87
85
85
83

Serien
84 89
81 83
86 80
Serien
95 90
90 84
87 86
80 86
Serien
92 88
83 83
87 87
85 86
82 80
78 72
Serien
89 85
90 87
88 85
79 84

89
84
81
79

94
90
85
87

Ergebnis
347
330
323

Ergebnis
554
527
504
492

Ergebnis
358
352
348
342
327
311

Ergebnis
350
348
342
330
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